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(Shims)

(Thick - 2mm)

(Thin - 1mm)

RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:

CASTER BLOCK: SWEEP:

KICK UP: TOE:

SWAY BAR: DROOP:

INDOOR OUTDOOR SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SMOOTH BUMPY RUTTED LOOSE / LOAMY HARD PACKED

DUSTY DRY WET MUDDY

BLUE GROOVE CLAY

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

WASHERS:

FRONT OF VEHICLE FULL
TURNS
FROM
FULLY
TIGHT

WASHERS:
WASHERS:

PINION / SPUR:

FRONT CENTER REAR

ESC:

BATTERY:

MOTOR:

SERVO:

CENTER DIFF:

BRAND / TREAD:

COMPOUND:

INSERT:

WHEEL:

NOTES:

BODY MAKE:

WING MAKE:

REAR:

BATTERY INNER: BATTERY OUTER:

OIL: BRAND:

PISTON: SPRING:

REBOUND: BUILD:

RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:

ANTI-SQUAT: TOE:

SWAY BAR: DROOP:

OIL: BRAND:

PISTON: SPRING:

REBOUND: BUILD:

REAR FRONT

(Right Arm)

(Anti-Squat)

STATIC TOE

ACTIVE TOE

(1° with center dot inserts)

(Arm Sweep)
(0° with center dot inserts)

(Kick-Up)
(10° with center dot inserts)

(Rear Toe)

(plate can be �ipped)

(2.5° with center dot inserts)

0° 0° 0°1° in 1° in

1° in 1° in1° out 1° out

1° in

0°0°

(Roll Center)

L
O
W
E
R

H
I
G
H
E
R

“A” Block: “B” Block:

“D” Block:

“C” Block:

ASTRO

3 (M)

4 (H)

5 (H+)

2 (L)

1 (L+)


	Name: William Muirhead
	Date: Summer 2020
	Event: RedClay 2020
	Track: Choice2
	Size: Choice1
	Traction: Choice4
	Surface: Choice1
	Type: Choice4
	Condition: Choice1
	Ackerman Washers: 4
	Spindle Washers: 4
	Ackerman Position: Choice1
	Servo Saver: .5
	Steering Stops: x
	F Shocks Tower: Choice1
	F Camber Tower: Choice2
	F Shocks Arm: Choice4
	F Camber Arm: Choice1
	F Uni-CVD: Choice1
	F Offset: Choice2
	F Ride Height: 23
	F Camber: -2
	Caster Block: 18
	Sweep: 0
	Kick Up: 11
	F Toe: 1 out
	F Sway Bar: 2.3
	F Droop: 116
	F Shock Oil: 45
	F Shock Brand: TLR
	F Shock Piston: 5x1.5 + 2x1.0
	F Shock Spring: TKR6040
	F Shock Rebound: min
	F Shock Build: Emul
	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Yes
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Yes
	B9: Off
	R Shocks Tower: Choice2
	R Uni-CVD: Choice1
	R Camber Tower: Choice9
	R Shocks Arm: Choice11
	R Camber Arm: Choice1
	R Offset: Choice4
	R Ride Height: 26
	R Camber: -2
	Anti-Squat: 1.5
	R Toe: 3
	R Sway Bar: 2.5
	R Droop: 121
	R Shock Oil: 40
	R Shock Brand: TLR
	R Shock Piston: 5x1.5 + 2x1.0
	R Shock Spring: TKR6038
	R Shock Rebound: min
	R Shock Build: Emul
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Yes
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Yes
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Yes
	D9: Yes
	Arm Inserts: Choice3
	Hub Inserts: Choice2
	R Wheelbase Shims: 5
	F Wheelbase Shim: 0
	F Diff Oil: 7
	C Diff Oil: 5
	R Diff Oil: 5
	Spur Teeth: 44
	Body: stock
	Wing: stock
	Notes: 
	Notes3: 
	Notes2: 
	Notes4: 
	Notes5: 
	Notes6: 
	Notes7: 
	Notes8: 
	Notes9: 
	Notes10: 
	Notes11: 
	Notes12: 
	ESC: XR8 SCT
	Pinion: 15
	Motor: 1900KV
	Battery: Team Zombie 6400MAH
	Servo: savox
	Rear Brace: Yes
	Center Diff Brace: Yes
	Battery Inner Brace: Yes
	Battery Outer Brace: Yes
	Tire Brand: JC DDD
	Tire Compound: Green
	Tire Insert: close cell
	Wheel: JC
	Tire Notes: 
	Notes 13: 
	Notes 14: 


